Indicated value by Cost Approach $ 4 , 231000 

In analyzing all factors and takin& into consider ation t he Cost Appr oach 
and the Market Data Ap .> roach it is the opinion of your appr aiser that a 
fair Market Value of this property as of the date indicated on t his report 
i s, 

Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Doll ars ( $4250 000) 

Form 2501-A 

nA'lt OF MINNESOTA DIVISION OF LANDS AND RIGHT OF WAY 
RIGHT OF WAY APPRAISAL 

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS 
COST APPROACH URBAN PROPERTY TOTAL TAKING 

s. p Project 1- A COUNTY Ramsey PARCEi. 146 
FEE OWNER Frank & Mary Segovia Property Addr 309 Kentucky St .